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Reentry Services Supervisor: 
Leslie Kelley (Leslie.Kelley@doc.mo.gov)
573-522-6128 

Reentry Services Supervisor: 
Mandy Boots (Mandy.Boots@doc.mo.gov) 
573-526-9353 

Reentry Services Supervisor: 
Billie Since (Billie.Since@doc.mo.gov) 
573-522-3303 

Western Reception Diagnostic Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: Christine 
Stone (Ellen.Stone@doc.mo.gov) 816-387-
2158 

Algoa Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: Jesse 
Weed (Jesse.Weed@doc.mo.gov) 573-
751-3911 

Farmington Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Shelia Pigmon (Shelia.Pigmon@doc.mo.gov) 
573-218-7100 

Crossroads Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: Brent 
Jones (Brent.Jones@doc.mo.gov) 816-
632-2727 

Jefferson City Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Kevin Yancey (Kevin.Yancey@doc.mo.gov) 
573-751-3224 

Eastern Reception, Diagnostic and Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Amy Rawson (Amy.Rawson@doc.mo.gov) 
573-358-5516 

Transition Center of Kansas City 
Employment Transition Specialist: 
Amy Schwartz (Amy.Schwartz@doc.mo.gov) 
816-842-7467 

Boonville Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Ashley Wells (Ashley.L.Wells@doc.mo.gov) 
660-882-6521 

Missouri Eastern Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Vacant 
636-257-3322 

Maryville Treatment Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Melissa Harrison (Melissa.Harrison@doc.mo.gov) 
660-771-6143 

Fulton Reception and Diagnostic Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Tequilla Coats (Tequilla.Jackson@doc.mo.gov)
573-592-4040 

Women's Eastern Reception, Diagnostic, and Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Vickie Hildebrand (Vickie.Hildebrand@doc.mo.gov)
573-594-6686 

Chillicothe Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Michelle Sewell (Kenda.Sewell@doc.mo.gov) 
660-646-4032 

Ozark Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Timothy Brown (Timothy.Brown@doc.mo.gov) 
417-767-4491 

Northeast Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Lana Byram (Lana.Byram@doc.mo.gov) 
573-324-9975 

Moberly Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
William Martin (William.MarDn@doc.mo.gov) 
660-263-3778 

South Central Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Rick Hewitt(Richard.Hewitt@doc.mo.gov) 
573-674-4470 

Potosi Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Joshua Hickman (Joshua.Hickman@doc.mo.gov)
573-438-6000 

Tipton Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator: 
Katy Clifford (Katy.Clifford@doc.mo.gov)
660-433-2031 

Transition Center of St. Louis 
Employment Transition Specialist: 
James Lewis Jr. (James.Lewis@doc.mo.gov) 
314-877-0300 

Southeast Correctional Center 
Institutional Reentry Coordinator 
Hollie Vandergriff (Hollie.Vandergriff@doc.mo.gov)
573-683-4409 
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